Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St
School Phone: 217-532-2841

Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142

jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Day
Friday

Saturday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Thursday

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

.16

.17

17

23

24

29
03
06
08

10
13
15
17
20
25

26

27

28

03
05
07

10

12
14
15
17

Assistant Principal

09/06/2018

@ Lady Tornados Thanksgiving
Holiday Tourney vs St. Anthony

@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs
Jacksonville

@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs Taylorville

@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs TBA

@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs TBA

@ Carlinville (**Conference Date)
@ Marquette
Greenville (**Conference Date)

@ Gillespie (WSMi/Terry Todt
Shootout (V only))

Staunton (**Conference Date)
Carlyle

Litchfield

Auburn

Mater Dei

@ Riverton Christmas Classic
Holiday Tournament

@ Riverton Christmas Classic
Holiday Tournament

@ Riverton Christmas Classic
Holiday Tournament

@ Riverton Christmas Classic
Holiday Tournament

@ Litchfield (**Conference Date)
Gillespie (**Conference Date)

@ Wesclin High School (AT
Trenton Wesclin)

@ Vandalia High School
(**Conference Date)

@ Highland Tournament
@ Highland Tournament
@ Highland Tournament
@ Highland Tournament

* = League Event

Athletic Director

Joe Vanzo

Andy Stritzel Joe Vanzo
Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2018-2019
Opponent

Place

Lady Tornados Thanksgiving
Holiday Tourney vs St. Anthony

Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs
Jacksonville

Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs Taylorville

Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs TBA

Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving
Holiday Tournament vs TBA

Carlinville

Marquette

Hillsboro High School
Carlinville High School

Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro High School

Athletic Director

Time
6:00PM

11:30AM

8:00PM

TBA

TBA

4:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

Riverton Christmas Classic Holiday TBA

Tournament

Riverton Christmas Classic Holiday 6:00PM

Tournament

Riverton Christmas Classic Holiday 6:00PM

Tournament

Riverton Christmas Classic Holiday 6:00PM

Tournament
Litchfield

Hillsboro High School
Wesclin High School

Vandalia High School

Highland Tournament
Highland Tournament
Highland Tournament
Highland Tournament
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Monday
Thursday

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

22
24

26
28
31

East Alton-Wood River High School Hillsboro High School

@ Pana Jr/Sr High School Pana Jr/Sr High School
(**Conference Date)

Roxana (**Conference Date) Hillsboro High School
@ Nokomis Nokomis

@ Piasa Southwestern High School Piasa Southwestern High School
(**Conference Date)

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
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