Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

School Phone: 217-532-2841 Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142 jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

		Assistant Principal Athletic I Andy Stritzel Joe Vanz		Director Athletic Director						
Varsity Basketball (Girls)										
2018-2019										
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent		Place		<u>Time</u>				
Friday	Nov. 16	@ Lady Tornados Thanksgiv Holiday Tourney vs St. Antho		∟ady Tornados Thank Holiday Tourney vs S		6:00PM				
Saturday	Nov. 17	@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgi Holiday Tournament vs Jacksonville	Ĭ	ady Tornadoes Thar Holiday Tournament v Jacksonville	0 0	11:30AM				
Saturday	Nov. 17	@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgi Holiday Tournament vs Taylo	•	_ady Tornadoes Thar Holiday Tournament v		8:00PM				
Friday	Nov. 23	@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgi Holiday Tournament vs TBA	•	Lady Tornadoes Thanksgiving Holiday Tournament vs TBA		ТВА				
Saturday	Nov. 24	@ Lady Tornadoes Thanksgi Holiday Tournament vs TBA	•	_ady Tornadoes Thar Holiday Tournament v		ТВА				
Thursday	Nov. 29	@ Carlinville (**Conference L	Date) (Carlinville		4:30PM				
Monday	Dec. 03	@ Marquette	r	Marquette		6:00PM				
Thursday	Dec. 06	Greenville (**Conference Dat	te) H	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Saturday	Dec. 08	@ Gillespie (WSMI/Terry Too Shootout (V only))	it C	Carlinville High Schoo	ol	5:00PM				
Monday	Dec. 10	Staunton (**Conference Date	e) ł	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Thursday	Dec. 13	Carlyle	H	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Saturday	Dec. 15	Litchfield	ŀ	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Monday	Dec. 17	Auburn	ŀ	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Thursday	Dec. 20	Mater Dei	ŀ	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Tuesday	Dec. 25	@ Riverton Christmas Classi Holiday Tournament		Riverton Christmas C Fournament	lassic Holiday	ТВА				
Wednesday	Dec. 26	@ Riverton Christmas Classi Holiday Tournament		Riverton Christmas C Fournament	lassic Holiday	6:00PM				
Thursday	Dec. 27	@ Riverton Christmas Classi Holiday Tournament		Riverton Christmas C Fournament	lassic Holiday	6:00PM				
Friday	Dec. 28	@ Riverton Christmas Classi Holiday Tournament		Riverton Christmas C Fournament	lassic Holiday	6:00PM				
Thursday	Jan. 03	@ Litchfield (**Conference D	<i>late</i>) L	_itchfield		6:00PM				
Saturday	Jan. 05	Gillespie (**Conference Date) ł	Hillsboro High Schoo	I	6:00PM				
Monday	Jan. 07	@ Wesclin High School (AT Trenton Wesclin)	١	Wesclin High School		6:15PM				
Thursday	Jan. 10	@ Vandalia High School (**Conference Date)	١	/andalia High School	l	6:00PM				
Saturday	Jan. 12	@ Highland Tournament	ŀ	Highland Tournament	t	6:00PM				
Monday	Jan. 14	@ Highland Tournament	ŀ	Highland Tournament	t	6:00PM				
Tuesday	Jan. 15	@ Highland Tournament	H	Highland Tournament	t	6:00PM				
Thursday	Jan. 17	@ Highland Tournament	ł	Highland Tournament	t	6:00PM				

Tuesday	Jan. 22	East Alton-Wood River High School Hillsboro High School		
Thursday	Jan. 24	@ Pana Jr/Sr High School (** <i>Conference Date</i>)	Pana Jr/Sr High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 26	Roxana (**Conference Date)	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 28	@ Nokomis	Nokomis	6:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 31	@ Piasa Southwestern High School (**Conference Date)	Piasa Southwestern High School	6:00PM